
HPE J9151D Datasheet

Aruba J9151D 10G SFP⁠+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR

J9151D

Aruba J9151D 10G SFP⁠+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR

Specifications

Product Name: Aruba 10G SFP⁠+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR

SKU #: J9151D

DOM - Digital Optical Monitoring: Yes

4x4 part #: 1990-4657, 1990-4694

Central wavelength (nm): 1310

Fiber mode: SMF

Fiber diameter (µm): 9/125

Bandwidth (MHz*km): N/A

Transmission distance: 10km (6.21 miles)

For information of this HPE Aruba J9151D, please visit HPE website:

https://www.arubanetworks.com/techdocs/Switches/xcvrs/5200-3362/index.html#GUID-

D7147C7F-2016-0901-0A24-00000000049C.html

Buy Now

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.genuinemodules.com/j9151d
http://www.tcpdf.org

